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City Library Name Library Type On-Site Contact Site Contact Email 

Arlington Univ. of Texas, Arlington -  University Libraries Academic Kevin Schuck keschuck@uta.edu 

Bowie Bowie Public Library Public Beth Hiatt bhiatt@cityofbowietx.com 

Brenham Nancy Carol Roberts Memorial Library Public Andria Heiges aheiges@cityofbrenham.org 

Canyon Cornette Library at West Texas A&M University Academic Mary Jarvis mjarvis@wtamu.edu 

Dallas Baylor Health Sciences Library Academic Scott Boothe sboothe@bcd.tamhsc.edu 

Dallas Dallas County Community College Libraries Academic Ramon Herrera ramonherrera@dcccd.edu 

Dallas Dallas Public Library Public Kjerstine Nielsen kjerstine.nielsen@dallaslibrary.org 

Dallas UT Southwestern Medical Center Other Mary Ann Huslig maryann.huslig@utsouthwestern.edu 

Dallas Richland College Library Academic Jeanetta Burnham jeanettaburnham@dcccd.edu 

Del Rio Val Verde County Library Public Christopher Kuechmann ckuechmann@valverdecounty.org 

Fort Worth West Library Academic Elizabeth Howard ehoward@txwes.edu 

Galveston Texas A&M Galveston, Jack K. Williams Library Academic Laura McElfresh mcelfrel@tamug.edu 

Harlingen Mario E. Ramirez, M.D. Library Academic Kathleen Carter carterk3@uthscsa.edu 

Odessa Odessa College LRC Academic Carolyn Petersen cpetersen@odessa.edu 

San Antonio University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio Academic Andrea N. Schorr schorr@uthscsa.edu 

San Antonio Texas Biomedical Research Institute Northrup Library Other Jayson Felty jfelty@txbiomed.org 

San Antonio San Antonio Public Library Public Roberta Sparks roberta.sparks@sanantonio.gov 

Snyder Western Texas College Academic Howard Marks hmarks@wtc.edu 

The Colony The Colony Public Library Public Megan Charters mcharters@thecolonypl.org 

Waco McLennan Community College Academic Sharon Kenan skenan@mclennan.edu 

Wichita Falls Moffett Library Midwestern State University Academic Terri Decker terri.decker@mwsu.edu 

 


